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Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 328  (44-46kg) NARENADRA KUMAR NELLA AP

DHRUV KHARB DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT SIK

WB

J&K

HAR

BIH

SAHDEV CHETRI

SULTAN

SANDEEP SINGH

POOJA

ANJANI KUMAR

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 329  (44-46kg) UDAY SINGH HAR

ARYAN MUKHI JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GOURAG SOLANKI DEL

ASM

MAH

RAJ

UK

MUKESH KALOSIA

REKHA BORA

VIKAS KATE

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

ANIL KANDWAL

30:26

29:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 330  (46-48kg) AMBEKAR MEETEI LEIRNLAKPA MAN

FALAK HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SAHDEV CHETRI RSPB

TN

UP

J&K

WB

AKASHY KALOSIA

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

AMAN SHAW

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 331  (46-48kg) PRIYANSHU VARMA UTK

GOPAL GANESHE MAH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB SULTAN BIH

HAR

KAR

DEL

CHT

ANJANI KUMAR

POOJA

FRANKLIN

PRADEEP  YADAV

ASHOK RAUT

30:26

29:27

27:29

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 332  (48-50kg) PIYUSH SSCB

ROHAN JOSHI UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH DEL

MAH

RAJ

TN

UP

MUKESH KALOSIA

VIKAS KATE

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 333  (48-50kg) AMAN DEV CHD

LANCHENBA SINGH MAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB AMAN SHAW DEL

CHT

SIK

KAR

UK

PRADEEP  YADAV

ASHOK RAUT

SAHDEV CHETRI

FRANKLIN

ANIL KANDWAL

27:28

27:28

29:26

29:26

27:28

RED

BLUE

7 334  (50-52kg) LOVESON SINGH YENGKHOM SSCB

ADITYA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR TN

UP

WB

J&K

MAH

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

SULTAN

SANDEEP SINGH

VIKAS KATE

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 335  (50-52kg) MILAN DEL

TIKAM SINGH RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA CHT

GUJ

UK

WB

UP

ASHOK RAUT

GOURAG SOLANKI

ANIL KANDWAL

AMAN SHAW

MUKESH YADAV

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

Page 1 / 4



6th (U-17 ) Junior  Boys  National Boxing Championship-2025,

SemifinalsROHTAK HARYANA
SAI NBA ROHTAK, HARYANA

19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z06_C74 5.0 Report Created  WED 25 JUN 2025 14:49 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025  11:00 AM - MORNING
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Team
Code
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RED

BLUE

9 336  (52-54kg) MIRZA ALI BAIG TEL

UDHAM SINGH RAGHAV SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP  YADAV UP

SIK

J&K

WB

BIH

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

SAHDEV CHETRI

SANDEEP SINGH

SULTAN

ANJANI KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 337  (52-54kg) ASHISH HAR

ARSH CHD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB AKASHY KALOSIA MAH

ASM

RAJ

TN

CHT

VIKAS KATE

REKHA BORA

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

D KARPAGAVALLI

ASHOK RAUT

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 338  (54-57kg) ISAK LALLAWMKIMA MIZ

RITESH KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIA UK

UP

DEL

GUJ

WB

ANIL KANDWAL

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

PRADEEP  YADAV

GOURAG SOLANKI

MANDEEP

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

12 339  (54-57kg) SHUBHAM YADAV UP

LUCKY BAGDWAL UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIKAS KATE BIH

HAR

J&K

SIK

WB

ANJANI KUMAR

POOJA

SANDEEP SINGH

SAHDEV CHETRI

SULTAN

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 340  (57-60kg) SAHIL DUHAN SSCB

SHASWAT MAHALE MAH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE CHT

RSPB

TN

UP

GUJ

ASHOK RAUT

AKASHY KALOSIA

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

GOURAG SOLANKI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 341  (57-60kg) PRITHIV THAKUR UP

ARYAN REC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UK ANIL KANDWAL DEL

WB

BIH

HAR

SIK

PRADEEP  YADAV

AMAN SHAW

ANJANI KUMAR

POOJA

SAHDEV CHETRI

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 342  (60-63kg) LAKSHAY BALHARA HP

G SUNIL KUMAR TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAHUL KUMAR SINGH RSPB

MAH

J&K

WB

CHT

AKASHY KALOSIA

VIKAS KATE

SANDEEP SINGH

SULTAN

ASHOK RAUT

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

16 343  (60-63kg) KABIR SALVE MAH

AMAN SIWACH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALLI GUJ

DEL

RAJ

UK

HAR

GOURAG SOLANKI

MUKESH KALOSIA

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

ANIL KANDWAL

POOJA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

Page 2 / 4



6th (U-17 ) Junior  Boys  National Boxing Championship-2025,

SemifinalsROHTAK HARYANA
SAI NBA ROHTAK, HARYANA

19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z06_C74 5.0 Report Created  WED 25 JUN 2025 14:49 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 344  (63-66kg) NAITIK HAR

KAIF KHAN BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT SIK

WB

DEL

UP

MAH

SAHDEV CHETRI

AMAN SHAW

PRADEEP  YADAV

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

VIKAS KATE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 345  (63-66kg) TEJASVEER DEL

ANANT DESHMUKH MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GOURAG SOLANKI WB

J&K

ASM

WB

TN

SULTAN

SANDEEP SINGH

REKHA BORA

AMAN SHAW

D KARPAGAVALLI

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 346  (66-70kg) PRIYANSH SEHRAWAT SSCB

PRADNYAN WARGHAT MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SAHDEV CHETRI BIH

WB

HAR

RAJ

UK

ANJANI KUMAR

AMAN SHAW

POOJA

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

ANIL KANDWAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 347  (66-70kg) MAHESH SINGH LEIMAPOKPAM MAN

ARJUN RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB SULTAN CHT

GUJ

MAH

DEL

UP

ASHOK RAUT

GOURAG SOLANKI

VIKAS KATE

PRADEEP  YADAV

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

26:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

21 348  (70-75kg) ROVAAN JOSEPH KER

BHAVYA PRATAP MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH SIK

DEL

TN

UK

RAJ

SAHDEV CHETRI

MUKESH KALOSIA

D KARPAGAVALLI

ANIL KANDWAL

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

22 349  (70-75kg) DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY SSCB

HARSHIT THAPA UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB AMAN SHAW ASM

DEL

UP

CHT

GUJ

REKHA BORA

PRADEEP  YADAV

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

GOURAG SOLANKI

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

23 350  (75-80kg) N MANASSEH FRANKLIN TN

JAIDEEP SINGH HANJRA SSCB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR WB

J&K

MAH

RSPB

SIK

SULTAN

SANDEEP SINGH

VIKAS KATE

AKASHY KALOSIA

SAHDEV CHETRI

8:10

8:10

7:10

7:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

24 351  (75-80kg) HIMANSHU YADAV UP

DAKSH MAHLAWAT DDN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA RAJ

UK

DEL

WB

CHT

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

ANIL KANDWAL

MUKESH KALOSIA

AMAN SHAW

ASHOK RAUT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 352  (80-80+kg) SATYA BHARGAV GANDHAM AP

RAHUL SSCB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP  YADAV TN

UP

GUJ

WB

J&K

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

GOURAG SOLANKI

SULTAN

SANDEEP SINGH

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

26 353  (80-80+kg) AJAY KRISHAN A S KER

LOVEN GULIA CHD BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA BIH

MAH

RSPB

SIK

WB

ANJANI KUMAR

VIKAS KATE

AKASHY KALOSIA

SAHDEV CHETRI

AMAN SHAW

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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