

19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025 **Semifinals**



Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	328	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	NARENADRA KUMAR NELLA DHRUV KHARB ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WB J&K HAR	BLUE SAHDEV CHETRI SULTAN SANDEEP SINGH POOJA ANJANI KUMAR	WP	5:0	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
2	329	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GUJ	UDAY SINGH ARYAN MUKHI GOURAG SOLANKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH RAJ	MUKESH KALOSIA REKHA BORA VIKAS KATE RAJENDER SINGH F ANIL KANDWAL	WP	5:0	30:26 29:28 30:26 30:27 30:27
3	330	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	AMBEKAR MEETEI LEIRNLAKPA FALAK SAHDEV CHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UP J&K	BLUE AKASHY KALOSIA D KARPAGAVALLI RAHUL KUMAR SINC SANDEEP SINGH AMAN SHAW	WP GH	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
4	331	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE WB	PRIYANSHU VARMA GOPAL GANESHE SULTAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR KAR DEL	RED ANJANI KUMAR POOJA FRANKLIN PRADEEP YADAV ASHOK RAUT	WP	4:1	30:26 29:27 27:29 29:27 30:26
5	332	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE J&K	PIYUSH ROHAN JOSHI SANDEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RAJ TN	RED MUKESH KALOSIA VIKAS KATE RAJENDER SINGH F D KARPAGAVALLI RAHUL KUMAR SING		4:1	28:29 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
6	333	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE WB	AMAN DEV LANCHENBA SINGH AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT SIK KAR	BLUE PRADEEP YADAV ASHOK RAUT SAHDEV CHETRI FRANKLIN ANIL KANDWAL	WP	3:2	27:28 27:28 29:26 29:26 27:28
7	334	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BIH	LOVESON SINGH YENGKHOM ADITYA ANJANI KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP WB J&K	BLUE D KARPAGAVALLI RAHUL KUMAR SING SULTAN SANDEEP SINGH VIKAS KATE	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
8	335	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	MILAN TIKAM SINGH POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ UK WB	BLUE ASHOK RAUT GOURAG SOLANKI ANIL KANDWAL AMAN SHAW MUKESH YADAV	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30

Page 1 / 4

SWISS TIMING

0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 5.0



19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025 **Semifinals**



Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	336	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	MIRZA ALI BAIG UDHAM SINGH RAGHAV PRADEEP YADAV	Judge 1:		BLUE RAHUL KUMAR SING	RSC GH	R1	_
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K WB	SAHDEV CHETRI SANDEEP SINGH SULTAN ANJANI KUMAR			- - - -
10	337	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	ASHISH ARSH		HAR CHD	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RSPB	AKASHY KALOSIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RAJ TN	VIKAS KATE REKHA BORA RAJENDER SINGH F D KARPAGAVALLI ASHOK RAUT	RATHORE		29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28
11	338	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ISAK LALLAWMKIMA RITESH KUMAR		MIZ HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MUKESH KALOSIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP DEL GUJ	ANIL KANDWAL RAHUL KUMAR SINO PRADEEP YADAV GOURAG SOLANKI MANDEEP	ЭH		27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 25:30
12	339	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SHUBHAM YADAV LUCKY BAGDWAL		UP UTK	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MAH	VIKAS KATE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR J&K SIK	ANJANI KUMAR POOJA SANDEEP SINGH SAHDEV CHETRI SULTAN			28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29
13	340	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	SAHIL DUHAN SHASWAT MAHALE		SSCB MAH	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	RAJ	RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB TN UP	ASHOK RAUT AKASHY KALOSIA D KARPAGAVALLI RAHUL KUMAR SINO GOURAG SOLANKI	ЭН		- - - -
14	341	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	PRITHIV THAKUR ARYAN		UP REC	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UK	ANIL KANDWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WB BIH HAR	PRADEEP YADAV AMAN SHAW ANJANI KUMAR POOJA SAHDEV CHETRI			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	342	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	LAKSHAY BALHARA G SUNIL KUMAR		HP TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RAHUL KUMAR SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH J&K WB	AKASHY KALOSIA VIKAS KATE SANDEEP SINGH SULTAN ASHOK RAUT			30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:25
16	343	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	KABIR SALVE AMAN SIWACH		MAH SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TN	D KARPAGAVALLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ UK	GOURAG SOLANKI MUKESH KALOSIA RAJENDER SINGH F ANIL KANDWAL POOJA	RATHORE		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

Page 2 / 4
SWISS TIMING
0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 5.0



19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025 **Semifinals**



Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	344	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	NAITIK KAIF KHAN		HAR BIH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WB DEL UP	SAHDEV CHETRI AMAN SHAW PRADEEP YADAV RAHUL KUMAR SIN VIKAS KATE	GH		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	345	(63-66kg)		RED	TEJASVEER		DEL				
.0	0.10	(00 00kg)		BLUE	ANANT DESHMUKH		MAH	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	GUJ	GOURAG SOLANKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K ASM WB	SULTAN SANDEEP SINGH REKHA BORA AMAN SHAW D KARPAGAVALLI			28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28
19	346	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANSH SEHRAWAT PRADNYAN WARGHAT		SSCB MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SIK	SAHDEV CHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WB HAR RAJ	ANJANI KUMAR AMAN SHAW POOJA RAJENDER SINGH ANIL KANDWAL	RATHORE		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
20	347	(66-70kg)		RED	MAHESH SINGH LEIMAPOKPAM		MAN				
		(3)		BLUE	ARJUN		RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	WB	SULTAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ MAH DEL	ASHOK RAUT GOURAG SOLANKI VIKAS KATE PRADEEP YADAV RAHUL KUMAR SIN	GH		26:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
21	348	(70-75kg)		RED	ROVAAN JOSEPH		KER				
21	340	(70-75kg)		BLUE	BHAVYA PRATAP		MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL TN UK	SAHDEV CHETRI MUKESH KALOSIA D KARPAGAVALLI ANIL KANDWAL RAJENDER SINGH	RATHORE		26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
22	349	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY HARSHIT THAPA		SSCB UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	WB	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP CHT	REKHA BORA PRADEEP YADAV RAHUL KUMAR SIN ASHOK RAUT GOURAG SOLANKI	GH		29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
23	350	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	N MANASSEH FRANKLIN JAIDEEP SINGH HANJRA		TN SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	BIH	ANJANI KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K MAH RSPB	SULTAN SANDEEP SINGH VIKAS KATE AKASHY KALOSIA SAHDEV CHETRI			8:10 8:10 7:10 7:10 8:10
24	351	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU YADAV DAKSH MAHLAWAT		UP DDN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UK DEL WB	RAJENDER SINGH ANIL KANDWAL MUKESH KALOSIA AMAN SHAW ASHOK RAUT	RATHORE		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 5.0



19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025 **Semifinals**



Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
25	352	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	SATYA BHARGAV GANDHAM RAHUL		AP SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	PRADEEP YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP GUJ WB	D KARPAGAVALLI RAHUL KUMAR SIN GOURAG SOLANKI SULTAN SANDEEP SINGH			9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
26	353	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	AJAY KRISHAN A S LOVEN GULIA		KER CHD	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RSPB SIK	ANJANI KUMAR VIKAS KATE AKASHY KALOSIA SAHDEV CHETRI AMAN SHAW			- - -

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points)	LEGEND
		Win on points	WP	Referee Stops Contest	RSC	Round number	Rn

Page 4 / 4

SWISS TIMING

0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 5.0